KOOLIEINE

12.02 - 16.02.2018

MANNAPUDER MOOSIGA
SOE JUUSTUSEPIK
PUUVILI
PIIM

KANAPASTAROOG
TOORSALAT
SMUUTI VOI PLOOMIMAHL
PIIM

TOMATINE LIHAPALLISUPP
SOBRAPAEVAKOOK
PUUVILI
PIIM

HAKKLIHAKASTE
AHJUKARTUL
TOORSALAT
MORSS
PlIM

KARTULI-LIHASALAT
BANAAN
KAMAJOOK
PlIM

Sooklal jaab voimalus teha menuius muudatusi

HEAD ISU !

Kogus g/tk

200
1TK
1TK

200
50
150

250
50
50

150
150
50
150

200
1TK
150



